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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.10. to 30.09.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

53.14%
88.16%

2023
19.12%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

52.44%
90.68%

2022
18.18%

2021

54.49%
83.51%

2021
18.46%
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AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
ISIN: US0091581068 WKN: 009158106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover - -
Net income - -
EBIT 2,925,408,420 2,692,929,910
Operating income before taxes - -
Cash Flow - .
Net interest income - -
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - -
Revenues per employee 505,565 535,172
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Charles Cogut Member of Board of Directors

Edward Monser Member of Board of Directors

Hing Yuen Ho Member of Board of Directors

Jessica Graziano Member of Board of Directors

Lisa Davis Member of Board of Directors

Matthew Paull Member of Board of Directors

Tonit Calaway Member of Board of Directors

Wayne Smith Member of Board of Directors

Seifollah Ghasemi Chairman of Managing Board
Samir J. Serhan Member of Executive Committee
Brian Galovich Member of Executive Committee
Francesco Maione Member of Executive Committee
Ivo Bols Member of Executive Committee
Melissa Schaeffer Member of Executive Committee
Sean Major Member of Executive Committee
Victoria Brifo Member of Executive Committee
Wilbur W. Mok Member of Executive Committee
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2021

2,465,896,510

456,352

Page 2 of 2



	AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.10. to 30.09.
	Balance notes
	Others

	AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


