AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

ISIN: **US0091581068** WKN: 009158106 Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/04/09 16:51:32

Price 237.47 USD

Difference -0.07%(-0.17) 300.00

280.00

260.00

240.00

220.00

Contact Details

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC.

7201 Hamilton Boulev

PA 18195 Allentown

Tel: (610) 481-4911

Fax: (610) 481-5900

Web:

http://www.airproducts.com

E-mail: -



Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.10. to 30.09.

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company			
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities		-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities		-	
Different income		-	-
Other liabilities		-	-
Total assets	-	-	-

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	53.14%	52.44%	54.49%
Debt-equity ratio	88.16%	90.68%	83.51%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	19.12%	18.18%	18.46%

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC

ISIN: **US0091581068** WKN: **009158106** Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	2,925,408,420	2,692,929,910	2,465,896,510
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	505,565	535,172	456,352

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Charles Cogut	Member of Board of Directors	
Edward Monser	Member of Board of Directors	
Hing Yuen Ho	Member of Board of Directors	
Jessica Graziano	Member of Board of Directors	
Lisa Davis	Member of Board of Directors	
Matthew Paull	Member of Board of Directors	
Tonit Calaway	Member of Board of Directors	
Wayne Smith	Member of Board of Directors	
Seifollah Ghasemi	Chairman of Managing Board	
Samir J. Serhan	Member of Executive Committee	
Brian Galovich	Member of Executive Committee	
Francesco Maione	Member of Executive Committee	
Ivo Bols	Member of Executive Committee	
Melissa Schaeffer	Member of Executive Committee	
Sean Major	Member of Executive Committee	
Victoria Brifo	Member of Executive Committee	
Wilbur W. Mok	Member of Executive Committee	